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50 000+
GRADUATES
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INTERNATIONAL 

STUDENTS

Accreditations from independent international professional bodies 
such as ABET, FIBAA, NAAB, AHPGS, AQAS, ASIIN that allow recogni-
tion of the degrees globally

STUDENTS



FACULTY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

FACULTY OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND FINANCE

FACULTY OF COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA STUDIES

SCHOOL OF COMPUTING AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING

FACULTY OF ARCHITECTURE

FACULTY OF EDUCATION

FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

FACULTY OF PHARMACY

FACULTY OF MEDICINE

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

PHARMACY

MEDICINE *

$8.291,50

$8.291,50

$8.291,50

$8.291,50

$8.291,50

$8.512,00

$10.160,50

$10.160,50

$10.160,50

$14.455,50

$15.652,00

$20.041,00

$4.285,75

$4.285,75

$4.285,75

$4.285,75

$4.285,75

$4.396,00

$5.220,25

$5.220,25

$5.220,25

$7.367,50

$7.966,00

SCHOOL OF TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY

SCHOOL OF COMPUTING AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF JUSTICE

ALL

ALL

JUSTICE

TWOYEAR PROGRAMS PROGRAMS

$7.420,00

$7.420,00

$7.420,00

WITHOUT 

SCHOLARSHIP

$3.850,00

$3.850,00

$3.850,00

TUITION WITH %50 

SCHOLARSHIP

FOREIGN LANGUAGES AND ENGLISH 

PREPARATORY SCHOOL

PREPARATORY

FOREIGN LANGUAGES AND ENGLISH 

PREPARATORY SCHOOL
PROGRAMS

$8.396,00

WITHOUT 

SCHOLARSHIP

$4.553,00

TUITION WITH %50 

SCHOLARSHIP

Any change in the compulsory health insurance which is included in the above fees (currently equivalent to 10% of the TRNC. minimum wage rate) will be 

All international students at Undergraduate and Masters Programs are granted 50% scholarship (of tuition fee) in all faculties except Faculty of Pharmacy 
and Medicine. In addition to the 50% scholarship, 100% scholarship opportunities are available for outstanding students.
*Generally masters programs consist of 7 courses and thesis, and 10 courses for non-thesis programs (some programs such as the MBA has 14 courses in 
the non-thesis option). Tuition fee for each master’s program course is 762 USD and thesis registration fee is 1142 USD. Additionally, there is an activity fee 
and health insurance that amounts to 140 USD for each semester.
*There is no scholarship in the Faculty of Medicine; Faculty of Pharmacy may offer 25% to 50% merit based scholarships; PhD programs offer one 100% or 
two 50% scholarships to new international students.
*There is a wide variety of accommodation options ranging from 2000 USD to 4000 USD in double occupancy rooms per year. Our university cafeteria 
offers a 3 meals per day meal plan. Two semester meal plan is currently 1900 USD.

2018 - 2019 ACADEMIC YEAR ANNUAL TUITION FEES 
FOR NEWLY REGISTERED INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

BACHELOR PROGRAMS

FACULTIES PROGRAMS
WITHOUT 

SCHOLARSHIP

TUITION WITH %50 

SCHOLARSHIP


