

100+

UNDERGRADUATE AND SCHOOL PROGRAMS 81+

POST-GRADUATE AND DOCTORAL DEGREE PROGRAMS

QS STARS UNIVERSITY RATINGS



For Teaching, Internationalization, Facilities And Inclusiveness

601-800 WORLD UNIVERSITIES

Listed among the best universities in the world - Times Higher Education United Kingdom





GLOBALLY RECOGNISED DEGREE PROGRAMS

Accreditations from independent international professional bodies such as ABET, FIBAA, NAAB, AHPGS, AQAS, ASIIN that allow recognition of the degrees globally



20 000+ STUDENTS 84% International Students









2018 - 2019 ACADEMIC YEAR ANNUAL TUITION FEES FOR NEWLY REGISTERED INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

BACHELOR PROGRAMS					
FACULTIES	PROGRAMS	WITHOUT SCHOLARSHIP	TUITION WITH %50 SCHOLARSHIP		
FACULTY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES	ALL	\$8.291,50	\$4.285,75		
FACULTY OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS	ALL	\$8.291,50	\$4.285,75		
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND FINANCE	ALL	\$8.291,50	\$4.285,75		
FACULTY OF COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA STUDIES	ALL	\$8.291,50	\$4.285,75		
SCHOOL OF COMPUTING AND TECHNOLOGY	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES	\$8.291,50	\$4.285,75		
SCHOOL OF TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY	ALL	\$8.512,00	\$4.396,00		
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING	ALL	\$10.160,50	\$5.220,25		
FACULTY OF ARCHITECTURE	ALL	\$10.160,50	\$5.220,25		
FACULTY OF EDUCATION	ALL	\$10.160,50	\$5.220,25		
FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES	ALL	\$14.455,50	\$7.367,50		
FACULTY OF PHARMACY	PHARMACY	\$15.652,00	\$7.966,00		
FACULTY OF MEDICINE	MEDICINE *	\$20.041,00			

TWOYEAR PROGRAMS	PROGRAMS	WITHOUT SCHOLARSHIP	TUITION WITH %50 SCHOLARSHIP
SCHOOL OF TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY	ALL	\$7.420,00	\$3.850,00
SCHOOL OF COMPUTING AND TECHNOLOGY	ALL	\$7.420,00	\$3.850,00
SCHOOL OF JUSTICE	JUSTICE	\$7.420,00	\$3.850,00

FOREIGN LANGUAGES AND ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL	PROGRAMS	WITHOUT SCHOLARSHIP	TUITION WITH %50 SCHOLARSHIP
FOREIGN LANGUAGES AND ENGLISH PREPARATORY SCHOOL	PREPARATORY	\$8.396,00	\$4.553,00

Any change in the compulsory health insurance which is included in the above fees (currently equivalent to 10% of the TRNC. minimum wage rate) will be directly reflected to the fees.

All international students at Undergraduate and Masters Programs are granted 50% scholarship (of tuition fee) in all faculties except Faculty of Pharmacy and Medicine. In addition to the 50% scholarship, 100% scholarship opportunities are available for outstanding students.

^{*}There is a wide variety of accommodation options ranging from 2000 USD to 4000 USD in double occupancy rooms per year. Our university cafeteria offers a 3 meals per day meal plan. Two semester meal plan is currently 1900 USD.











^{*}Generally masters programs consist of 7 courses and thesis, and 10 courses for non-thesis programs (some programs such as the MBA has 14 courses in the non-thesis option). Tuition fee for each master's program course is 762 USD and thesis registration fee is 1142 USD. Additionally, there is an activity fee and health insurance that amounts to 140 USD for each semester.

^{*}There is no scholarship in the Faculty of Medicine; Faculty of Pharmacy may offer 25% to 50% merit based scholarships; PhD programs offer one 100% or two 50% scholarships to new international students.